## 2021-2022 Delaware Nation Princess

## **Application**

Deadline is May 24, 2021 Date Received: PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION IN BLUE OR BLACK INK Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_ School and Grade/Class: \_\_\_\_\_ Date of Birth: \_\_\_\_\_\_Roll #: \_\_\_\_\_ Age: \_\_\_\_\_ Home Phone # \_\_\_\_\_\_ Cell Phone #'s \_\_\_\_\_ Mother's Name \_\_\_\_\_ Tribe: \_\_\_\_\_ Father's Name \_\_\_\_\_ Tribe: \_\_\_\_\_ Have you held other Princess Titles? Do you have a Lenape Dress or the ability to acquire one? Are you able to give a brief 2 minute speech if needed? What do you know about Lenape Culture and History?

Are you willing to learn and attend classes provided by the Delaware Nation Cultural Preservation Department? \_\_\_\_\_

What would you like us to know about you?

Application Check List:

Completed Delaware Nation Princess Application One (1) page maximum biography One (1) self portrait Two (2) reference letters Copy of Delaware Enrollment Card

Applications may be submitted in person, by mail or email. If applying in person please use the mail slot on the red door at 103 W. Broadway due to Covid-19 precautions. All applications need to be submitted by May 24, 2021.

Delaware Nation Princess Program 103 W. Broadway Anadarko, OK 73005

Email: <a href="mailto:sallen@Delawarenation-nsn.gov">sallen@Delawarenation-nsn.gov</a>

Questions? Please call Sonnie Allen, Cultural Preservation Director at (405) 247-1024